

TOWN OF CABLE FEE SCHEDULE 2024

Town Fees		
Alcoholic Beverage Licenses Operator's License Picnic License Cigarette License	Beer Class A - \$50.00 Class B - \$75.00 Liquor Class A - \$200.00 Class B - \$400.00 Class C Wine - \$75.00	Operator's license \$15.00 Temporary Class B (Picnic) Beer \$10.00 Wine \$10.00 Cigarette License \$5.00 Publication Fee \$20.00
Camping	\$20 per campsite	One tent/ 4 adults
Cemetery Fees	\$500 per plot \$3000 per lot of 6 graves	Legal Cable residents at time of purchase & Veterans 20% discount
Community Center and Rec Park	\$75 for large room \$75 kitchen \$50 for small room \$25 for pavillion	\$100 deposit in a separate check for the community center to be returned after event if there are no damages and trash
Dog License	\$5 for altered (spay/neutered) \$12 for intact	is emptied.
Driveway permit	\$100 per permit with proper paperwork	
Short Term Rental Accommodation Fees	Room Tax 4% Room Tax permit \$5.00 Short Term Rental permit \$300.00	
Special Events	Special Event Application Fee \$50.00	Unless exempt approval by the Town Baord